

POCSO: 69 of 2017

Order No: 55 dated 27.07.2026.

Today is fixed for filing of money receipt by the accused person and E/R of W/A.
Money receipt has not yet been file by the accused person.

No E/R of W/A is received of accused namely, Sanatan Sharma. **Issue reminder**
through S.P. Murshidbad.

Fix 08-09-2026 for E/R of W/A.

D/C

Judge, Special Court,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.

Judge, Special Court,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00683).